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KoolMore 30 in. Built-In Microwave with Convection Oven
and Air Fryer, 1.6 cu. ft.

Model: KM-CWO30-SS
FEATURES

+  Sleek Stainless Steel Design

+  Top Control Panel

Built-In Installation

*  Air Fryer Integration

Efficient Cooking Power _

User-Friendly Control

Easy Maintenance
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TECHNICAL SPECS

Dimensions

Length

Width

Height

Power Cord Length

Interior Width

Interior Depth

Interior Height

Cut Out Left To Right Width In
Cut Out Front To Back Depth In
Cut Out Height In

Capacity
Weight Ibs

Gross Cubic Feet
Net Cubic Feet

Features & Materials

Installation Type
Temperature Range
Control Type
Exterior Material

Interior Material
Color Finish
Function 1
Function 2

Function 3
Function 4
Function 5
Feature One
Feature Two
Feature Three
Featrue Four
Feature Five
Feature Six
Feature Seven

Electric & Certification

Amps

Hertz

Phase
Voltage
Wattage
Plug Type
Certifications

29.84
25.43
19.13
39.4

16.54
16.54
9.84

28.5

24.19
19.19

88.95
1.6
0.8

Built-in

100-450 F

Digital

Galvanized and 430 Stainless-

gte_el
tainless-Steel
Stainless-Steel
Air Fry Cooking
Kitchen Timer and Child lock
T6 e

microwave power levels
Time and weight defrost
Express cooking
1000W microwave power out
1700W Convection Power
Sensor cooking
Auto menu
Safety Lock
One Touch Function
Touch Control Panel

15

60

1

120

1750

NEMA 5-20P

UL Certified for Safety



MELWREAY

29.8 24.5
256 222

-19.1 —

CERTIFICATIONS

718-576-6342
KmlMore info@koolmore.com



